USACIWATIONALNYOUNGIGUNSIOCUSIMIDGET:DRIVER FEATURE WINNERS

v
OsAC

: RACING

2011

DATE LOCATION TRACK SERIES WINNING DRIVER WINNING TEAM DISTANCE
3/5 Blythe, CA Lucas Oil I-10 Speedway National Young Guns Brandon White Ron Sutton’s Winners Circle #19 15L
312 Lake Havasu City, AZ  Havasu 95 Speedway National Young Guns Brodie Kostecki Ron Sutton’s Winners Circle #3 15L
3/19 Ventura, CA Ventura Raceway National Young Guns Cole Custer Kruseman Motorsports #55K 12L
4/2 Madera, CA Madera Speedway National Young Guns Brodie Kostecki Ron Sutton’s Winners Circle #3 50 L
4/9 Santa Maria, CA Santa Maria Speedway National Young Guns Cole Custer Kruseman Motorsports #55K 20L
4/16 Las Vegas, NV The Bullring at Las Vegas Motor Speedway National Young Guns Trevor Hunt Ron Sutton’s Winners Circle #11 20L
5/14 Roseville, CA All American Speedway National Young Guns Keegan Walmer Ron Sutton’s Winners Circle #24 20L
5/19 Concord, NC Concord Speedway National Young Guns Jared Irvan Irvan Motorsports #28 35L
5/21 Stockton, CA Stockton 99 Speedway National Young Guns Trevor Hunt Ron Sutton’s Winners Circle #11 20L
5/21 Bakersfield, CA Bakersfield Speedway National Young Guns Cole Custer Kruseman Motorsports #55K 20L
5/28 Las Vegas, NV The Bullring at Las Vegas Motor Speedway National Young Guns Trevor Hunt Ron Sutton’s Winners Circle #11 20L
6/1 Indianapolis, IN Indianapolis Speedrome National Young Guns Tyler Shullick Tyler Shullick #61 30L
6/11 Columbus, OH Columbus Motor Speedway National Young Guns Sam McGhee Mike McGhee #11 15L
6/11 Bakersfield, CA Bakersfield Speedway National Young Guns Parker Colston Parker Colston #64 25L
6/11 Madera, CA Madera Speedway National Young Guns Brodie Kostecki Western Speed Racing #40 15L
6/17 Watsonville, CA Ocean Speedway National Young Guns Cole Custer Kruseman Motorsports #55K 20L
6/18 Santa Maria, CA Santa Maria Speedway National Young Guns Cole Custer Kruseman Motorsports #55K 20L
6/22 Indianapolis, IN Indianapolis Speedrome National Young Guns Sam McGhee Mike McGhee #11 30L
6/25 Ventura, CA Ventura Raceway National Young Guns Parker Colston Parker Colston #64 20L
6/25 Montpelier, IN Montpelier Motor Speedway National Young Guns Cooper Clouse Cooper Clouse #14 12L
6/29 Indianapolis, IN Indianapolis Speedrome National Young Guns Sam McGhee Mike McGhee #11 30L
7/2 Morris, IL Grundy County Speedway National Young Guns Sam McGhee Mike McGhee #11 25L
716 Indianapolis, IN Indianapolis Speedrome National Young Guns Cole Custer Kruseman Motorsports #55K 30L
7/9 Stockton, CA Stockton 99 Speedway National Young Guns Trevor Hunt Ron Sutton’s Winners Circle #11 20L
7112 Indianapolis, IN Indianapolis Speedrome National Young Guns Stevie Kuhn Stevie Kuhn Sr. #74 25L
715 Xenia, OH Kil-Kare Raceway National Young Guns Sam McGhee Mike McGhee #11 15L
7120 Indianapolis, IN Indianapolis Speedrome National Young Guns Stevie Kuhn Stevie Kuhn Sr. #74 20L
7120 Indianapolis, IN Indianapolis Speedrome National Young Guns Cooper Clouse Cooper Clouse #14 20L
7/24 Concord, NC Concord Speedway National Young Guns Jared Irvan Irvan Motorsports #28 35L
7127 Concord, NC Concord Speedway National Young Guns Cole Custer Kruseman Motorsports #55K 40 L
7/30 Stanley, NC East Lincoln Speedway National Young Guns Cole Custer Kruseman Motorsports #55K 25L
7/30 Santa Maria, CA Santa Maria Speedway National Young Guns Brodie Kostecki Robert Dolacki #17 20L
8/3 Ventura, CA Ventura Raceway National Young Guns Bradley Morris Kruseman Motorsports #17K 20L
8/5 Watsonville, CA Ocean Speedway National Young Guns Trevor Hunt Wally Pankratz #8 20L
8/5 Plymouth, IN Plymouth Speedway National Young Guns Sam McGhee Mike McGhee #11 20L
8/6 Santa Maria, CA Santa Maria Speedway National Young Guns Trevor Hunt Wally Pankratz #8 20L
8/10 Concord, NC Concord Speedway National Young Guns Mikell McGee Mikell McGee #22 35L
8/13 Stockton, CA Stockton 99 Speedway National Young Guns Brodie Kostecki Western Speed Racing #40 15L
8/15 Stanley, NC East Lincoln Speedway National Young Guns Cole Custer Kruseman Motorsports #55K 20L
8/17 Concord, NC Concord Speedway National Young Guns Jared Irvan Irvan Motorsports #28 35L



USAGINATIONALSYOUNGIGUNSIFOCUS!MIDGET:DRIVER FEATURE WINNERS

8/20
8/24
8/27
9/10
9/17
9/17
9/17
9/24
10/1
10/1
10/1
10/1
10/8
10/14
10/15
11/19

Las Vegas, NV
Concord, NC
Irwindale, CA
Roseville, CA
Columbus, OH
Madera, CA
Ventura, CA
Roseville, CA
Montpelier, IN
Montpelier, IN
Las Vegas, NV
Las Vegas, NV
Anderson, CA
Santa Maria, CA
Santa Maria, CA
Ventura, CA

**Champion: Cole Custer

The Bullring at Las Vegas Motor Speedway
Concord Speedway

Toyota Speedway at Irwindale

All American Speedway

Columbus Motor Speedway

Madera Speedway

Ventura Raceway

All American Speedway

Montpelier Motor Speedway

Montpelier Motor Speedway

The Bullring at Las Vegas Motor Speedway
The Bullring at Las Vegas Motor Speedway
Shasta Raceway Park

Santa Maria Speedway

Santa Maria Speedway

Ventura Raceway

National Young Guns
National Young Guns
National Young Guns
National Young Guns
National Young Guns
National Young Guns
National Young Guns
National Young Guns
National Young Guns
National Young Guns
National Young Guns
National Young Guns
National Young Guns
National Young Guns
National Young Guns
National Young Guns

Brodie Kostecki
Cole Custer
Brodie Kostecki
Brodie Kostecki
Sam McGhee
Brodie Kostecki
Cole Custer
Brodie Kostecki
Cooper Clouse
Mikell McGee
Trevor Hunt
Cole Custer
Brodie Kostecki
Cole Custer
Cole Custer
Brodie Kostecki

‘ ’“ -
7""EISAC

RACING

Western Speed Racing #40
Kruseman Motorsports #55K
Western Speed Racing #40
Western Speed Racing #40
Mike McGhee #11

Western Speed Racing #40
Kruseman Motorsports #55K
Western Speed Racing #40
Cooper Clouse #14

Mikell McGee #22

Ron Sutton’s Winners Circle #11
Kruseman Motorsports #55K
Western Speed Racing #40
Kruseman Motorsports #55K
Kruseman Motorsports #55K
Western Speed Racing #40

20L
35L
20L
2L
2L
2L
14 L
20L
12L
12L
20L
20L
15L
2L
15L
2L



