

# USAC NATIONAL Young Guns Focus MIDGET DRIVER FEATURE WINNERS



**2011**

DATE	LOCATION	TRACK	SERIES	WINNING DRIVER	WINNING TEAM	DISTANCE
3/5	Blythe, CA	Lucas Oil I-10 Speedway	National Young Guns	Brandon White	Ron Sutton's Winners Circle #19	15 L
3/12	Lake Havasu City, AZ	Havasu 95 Speedway	National Young Guns	Brodie Kostecki	Ron Sutton's Winners Circle #3	15 L
3/19	Ventura, CA	Ventura Raceway	National Young Guns	Cole Custer	Kruseman Motorsports #55K	12 L
4/2	Madera, CA	Madera Speedway	National Young Guns	Brodie Kostecki	Ron Sutton's Winners Circle #3	50 L
4/9	Santa Maria, CA	Santa Maria Speedway	National Young Guns	Cole Custer	Kruseman Motorsports #55K	20 L
4/16	Las Vegas, NV	The Bullring at Las Vegas Motor Speedway	National Young Guns	Trevor Hunt	Ron Sutton's Winners Circle #11	20 L
5/14	Roseville, CA	All American Speedway	National Young Guns	Keegan Walmer	Ron Sutton's Winners Circle #24	20 L
5/19	Concord, NC	Concord Speedway	National Young Guns	Jared Irvan	Irvan Motorsports #28	35 L
5/21	Stockton, CA	Stockton 99 Speedway	National Young Guns	Trevor Hunt	Ron Sutton's Winners Circle #11	20 L
5/21	Bakersfield, CA	Bakersfield Speedway	National Young Guns	Cole Custer	Kruseman Motorsports #55K	20 L
5/28	Las Vegas, NV	The Bullring at Las Vegas Motor Speedway	National Young Guns	Trevor Hunt	Ron Sutton's Winners Circle #11	20 L
6/1	Indianapolis, IN	Indianapolis Speedrome	National Young Guns	Tyler Shullick	Tyler Shullick #61	30 L
6/11	Columbus, OH	Columbus Motor Speedway	National Young Guns	Sam McGhee	Mike McGhee #11	15 L
6/11	Bakersfield, CA	Bakersfield Speedway	National Young Guns	Parker Colston	Parker Colston #64	25 L
6/11	Madera, CA	Madera Speedway	National Young Guns	Brodie Kostecki	Western Speed Racing #40	15 L
6/17	Watsonville, CA	Ocean Speedway	National Young Guns	Cole Custer	Kruseman Motorsports #55K	20 L
6/18	Santa Maria, CA	Santa Maria Speedway	National Young Guns	Cole Custer	Kruseman Motorsports #55K	20 L
6/22	Indianapolis, IN	Indianapolis Speedrome	National Young Guns	Sam McGhee	Mike McGhee #11	30 L
6/25	Ventura, CA	Ventura Raceway	National Young Guns	Parker Colston	Parker Colston #64	20 L
6/25	Montpelier, IN	Montpelier Motor Speedway	National Young Guns	Cooper Clouse	Cooper Clouse #14	12 L
6/29	Indianapolis, IN	Indianapolis Speedrome	National Young Guns	Sam McGhee	Mike McGhee #11	30 L
7/2	Morris, IL	Grundy County Speedway	National Young Guns	Sam McGhee	Mike McGhee #11	25 L
7/6	Indianapolis, IN	Indianapolis Speedrome	National Young Guns	Cole Custer	Kruseman Motorsports #55K	30 L
7/9	Stockton, CA	Stockton 99 Speedway	National Young Guns	Trevor Hunt	Ron Sutton's Winners Circle #11	20 L
7/12	Indianapolis, IN	Indianapolis Speedrome	National Young Guns	Stevie Kuhn	Stevie Kuhn Sr. #74	25 L
7/15	Xenia, OH	Kil-Kare Raceway	National Young Guns	Sam McGhee	Mike McGhee #11	15 L
7/20	Indianapolis, IN	Indianapolis Speedrome	National Young Guns	Stevie Kuhn	Stevie Kuhn Sr. #74	20 L
7/20	Indianapolis, IN	Indianapolis Speedrome	National Young Guns	Cooper Clouse	Cooper Clouse #14	20 L
7/24	Concord, NC	Concord Speedway	National Young Guns	Jared Irvan	Irvan Motorsports #28	35 L
7/27	Concord, NC	Concord Speedway	National Young Guns	Cole Custer	Kruseman Motorsports #55K	40 L
7/30	Stanley, NC	East Lincoln Speedway	National Young Guns	Cole Custer	Kruseman Motorsports #55K	25 L
7/30	Santa Maria, CA	Santa Maria Speedway	National Young Guns	Brodie Kostecki	Robert Dolacki #17	20 L
8/3	Ventura, CA	Ventura Raceway	National Young Guns	Bradley Morris	Kruseman Motorsports #17K	20 L
8/5	Watsonville, CA	Ocean Speedway	National Young Guns	Trevor Hunt	Wally Pankratz #8	20 L
8/5	Plymouth, IN	Plymouth Speedway	National Young Guns	Sam McGhee	Mike McGhee #11	20 L
8/6	Santa Maria, CA	Santa Maria Speedway	National Young Guns	Trevor Hunt	Wally Pankratz #8	20 L
8/10	Concord, NC	Concord Speedway	National Young Guns	Mikell McGee	Mikell McGee #22	35 L
8/13	Stockton, CA	Stockton 99 Speedway	National Young Guns	Brodie Kostecki	Western Speed Racing #40	15 L
8/15	Stanley, NC	East Lincoln Speedway	National Young Guns	Cole Custer	Kruseman Motorsports #55K	20 L
8/17	Concord, NC	Concord Speedway	National Young Guns	Jared Irvan	Irvan Motorsports #28	35 L

# USAC NATIONAL Young Guns Focus MIDGET DRIVER FEATURE WINNERS



8/20	Las Vegas, NV	The Bullring at Las Vegas Motor Speedway	National Young Guns	Brodie Kostecki	Western Speed Racing #40	20 L
8/24	Concord, NC	Concord Speedway	National Young Guns	Cole Custer	Kruseman Motorsports #55K	35 L
8/27	Irwindale, CA	Toyota Speedway at Irwindale	National Young Guns	Brodie Kostecki	Western Speed Racing #40	20 L
9/10	Roseville, CA	All American Speedway	National Young Guns	Brodie Kostecki	Western Speed Racing #40	20 L
9/17	Columbus, OH	Columbus Motor Speedway	National Young Guns	Sam McGhee	Mike McGhee #11	20 L
9/17	Madera, CA	Madera Speedway	National Young Guns	Brodie Kostecki	Western Speed Racing #40	20 L
9/17	Ventura, CA	Ventura Raceway	National Young Guns	Cole Custer	Kruseman Motorsports #55K	14 L
9/24	Roseville, CA	All American Speedway	National Young Guns	Brodie Kostecki	Western Speed Racing #40	20 L
10/1	Montpelier, IN	Montpelier Motor Speedway	National Young Guns	Cooper Clouse	Cooper Clouse #14	12 L
10/1	Montpelier, IN	Montpelier Motor Speedway	National Young Guns	Mikell McGee	Mikell McGee #22	12 L
10/1	Las Vegas, NV	The Bullring at Las Vegas Motor Speedway	National Young Guns	Trevor Hunt	Ron Sutton's Winners Circle #11	20 L
10/1	Las Vegas, NV	The Bullring at Las Vegas Motor Speedway	National Young Guns	Cole Custer	Kruseman Motorsports #55K	20 L
10/8	Anderson, CA	Shasta Raceway Park	National Young Guns	Brodie Kostecki	Western Speed Racing #40	15 L
10/14	Santa Maria, CA	Santa Maria Speedway	National Young Guns	Cole Custer	Kruseman Motorsports #55K	20 L
10/15	Santa Maria, CA	Santa Maria Speedway	National Young Guns	Cole Custer	Kruseman Motorsports #55K	15 L
11/19	Ventura, CA	Ventura Raceway	National Young Guns	Brodie Kostecki	Western Speed Racing #40	20 L

\*\*Champion: Cole Custer